

BID TABULATION
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

CHECKED BY: Misty Christian

Misty Christian, P.E., 11/21/2019

Owner: City of Lake Worth
Job No.: 061060001
Project: 2019-2020 Concrete Rehabilitation
Date: November 21, 2019

				BIDDER 1		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		BIDDER 4		BIDDER 5		BIDDER 6	
				L.J. Design & Construction, LLC 6548 Peden Rd Fort Worth, TX 76179		GROD Construction, LLC 889 E. Rock Island Ave. Boyd, TX 76023		Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 3312 Cedar Hill, TX 75106		Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 2512 Gravel Dr Fort Worth, TX 76118		Northstar Construction, LLC 2112 Solona St Fort Worth, TX 76117		Pavecon Public Works P.O. Box 535457 Grand Prairie, TX 75053	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Base Bid															
1	Concrete Curb and Gutter Remove and Replace	2,725	LF	\$41.60	\$113,360.00	\$43.00	\$117,175.00	\$40.00	\$109,000.00	\$50.00	\$136,250.00	\$50.00	\$136,250.00	\$71.00	\$193,475.00
2	New Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,500	LF	\$28.60	\$42,900.00	\$37.50	\$56,250.00	\$35.00	\$52,500.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	\$44.50	\$66,750.00	\$62.85	\$94,275.00
3	Concrete Driveway Approach Remove and Replace	700	SY	\$93.60	\$65,520.00	\$66.00	\$46,200.00	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$105.00	\$73,500.00	\$117.00	\$81,900.00	\$187.80	\$131,460.00
4	New Concrete Driveway Approach	100	SY	\$56.50	\$5,650.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$104.00	\$10,400.00	\$149.00	\$14,900.00
5	Concrete Valley Gutter 8' Wide (6" thick)	150	SY	\$81.31	\$12,196.50	\$122.00	\$18,300.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$130.00	\$19,500.00	\$164.00	\$24,600.00	\$112.00	\$16,800.00
6	5' Sidewalk Remove and Replace	150	SY	\$78.74	\$11,811.00	\$72.00	\$10,800.00	\$68.00	\$10,200.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$90.50	\$13,575.00
7	New 5' Sidewalk	200	SY	\$52.65	\$10,530.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$78.50	\$15,700.00
8	Barrier Free Ramps (Flared)	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00
9	Barrier Free Ramps (Directional)	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$2,280.00	\$11,400.00
10	6" Thick Reinforced Flatwork/Extension of Driveway	300	SY	\$61.42	\$18,426.00	\$66.00	\$19,800.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$77.00	\$23,100.00	\$149.00	\$44,700.00
11	Steps	5	EA	\$235.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$990.00	\$4,950.00
Total Base Bid					\$293,568.50		\$305,725.00		\$310,200.00		\$378,000.00		\$388,925.00		\$548,985.00